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Ali Chalberg (RCWD) – achalberg@ricecreek.org / 763-398-3078 
Will Roach (RCWD) – wroach@ricecreek.org / 763-398-3085 
Erik Larson (RCWD) – elarson@ricecreek.org / 763-398-3074 

Sarah Struntz (RCWD) – sstruntz@ricecreek.org / 763-308-3120 
Aaron DeRusha (Washington Conservation District) – aderusha@mnwcd.org / 651-796-2231 

Josh Tank (Washington Conservation District) – jtank@mnwcd.org / 651-739-9474 
Alexis Lipstein (Ramsey County SWCD) – alexis.lipstein@co.ramsey.mn.us / 651-266-7274 

Olivia Jensen (Ramsey County SWCD) – olivia.jensen@co.ramsey.mn.us / 651-266-0347 
Owen Mischio (Ramsey County SWCD) – owen.mischio@co.ramsey.mn.us / 612-266-7272 

Kendra Fallon (City of Circle Pines/WSB) – kfallon@wsbeng.com / 612-201-1361 
Scott Anderson (City of Hugo) – SAnderson@ci.hugo.mn.us / 651-762-6326 

James Holman (City of Mounds View) – james.holman@moundsviewmn.org / 763-717-4035 
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